LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

Programmanr. 13 Dames, 200m rugslag 11 jaar en ouder

22/11/2025 - 11:58 Startlijst
Serie1van 8
1 Beliaev Emily ZCT/21200/14 NT
2 De Bock Marie HZA/21085/09 NT
3 Fleerackers Mira KAZS/21215/14 NT
4 Smekens Ella KAZS/21202/14 NT
5 Faucon Amélie AQUABLA/013510/14 NT
6 Verheyen Charlotte KAZS/21232/14 NT
7 Dexters Mila KAZS/21197/14 NT
Serie 2 van 8
1 Willem Nore KAZS/21225/14 NT
2 Pinnock Anna SCWR/21080/14 NT
3 El Moussaoui Dina CNSW/013776/11 NT
4 Boucart Nyssa AQUABLA/013507/14 4:25.38
5 Smeets Lou BEST/21169/14 NT
6 Van Begin Sarah LAQUA/21677/13 NT
7 Lepoutre Eléonore AQUABLA/013514/14 NT
8 Willen Luna KAZS/21221/13 NT
Serie 3van 8
1 Van Sintejan Manon SCWR/21058/12 3:35.77
2 Feyaerts Savannah KAZS/21219/13 3:28.53
3 Meersman Lore ZCT/21201/14 3:12.15
4 Verslegers Roxan HZA/21113/13 3:06.13
5 Tyagi Yashwini LAQUA/21570/14 3:11.53
6 Neculae Maria Iulia ALZV/21186/14 3:27.19
7 Vanmechelen Kato BEST/21180/14 3:34.54
8 Degreef Emelie KAZS/21214/14 4:17.30
Serie 4 van 8
1 Lembrechts Sien KAZS/21176/13 2:58.98
2 Decaluwé Elouise ZCT/21159/13 2:53.50
3 Rogiers Layla LAQUA/21572/14 2:50.81
4 Antipina Alexandra LAQUA/21627/14 2:48.56
5 Tassenoy Apolline AQUABLA/065991/11 2:49.38
6 Gevers Leonie BEST/21126/11 2:51.48
7 De Wulf Alexine STA/21076/12 2:58.87
8 Bond Maya ZCT/21189/14 3:02.87
Serie 5van 8
1 Loncke Jutta STA/21068/13 2:47.17
2 Guarini Violette ENLN/009904/09 2:45.38
3 Janssen Lucy ZCT/21177/13 2:44.28
4 Uytterhoeven Fiebe ZCT/21143/12 2:43.26
5 De Vocht Linne ZCT/21144/12 2:43.38
6 Piscaer Stanse ZCT/21152/12 2:44.83
7 De Geest Manon AQUABLA/013339/12 2:45.79
8 Peersman Malin LAQUA/21575/14 2:48.30
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LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

Programmanr. 13, Dames, 200m rugslag

Serie 6 van 8

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Ginkels Febe
Boulogne Hannah
Rutsaert Emily

Beso Clara

Buyle Laure

Van Der Meeren Lotte
Derenne Luna
Theuwis Lisabet

Serie 7 van 8

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Uytterhoeven Flo
Vlamijnck Lore
De Mulder Chloé
Bohmer Janne
Gypen Kaat
Buyle Geike
Wouters Stien
De Smul Pauline

Serie 8 van 8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Xenou Virginia
Hardacre Juliette
Weytjens Amber
Vachaudez Ella
Stevens Eléonore
Van Avondt Lina
Van Looy Anke
Theuwis Rune

LAQUA/21494/12
AQUABLA/010480/08
STA/21067/12
CNSW/013202/11
STA/21064/11
DDAT/21118/10
CNSW/012922/02
DMB/21175/09

ZCT/21107/10
STA/21024/09
STA/21049/10
ZCT/21108/10
KAZS/21208/09
STA/21078/13
KAZS/21210/10
STA/21042/09

CNSW/011249/09
AQUABLA/088923/11
DMB/21071/08
ENLN/008863/09
AQUABLA/010534/09
STA/21039/09
HZA/21029/06
DMB/21174/02

2:42.77
2:38.79
2:38.13
2:35.73
2:36.51
2:38.75
2:41.57
2:42.81

2:35.47
2:34.50
2:32.53
2:31.59
2:31.96
2:32.54
2:34.96
2:35.50

2:30.51
2:30.22
2:28.82
2:17.41
2:28.23
2:30.01
2:30.44
2:30.66
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