

LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

Programmanr. 13
22/11/2025 - 11:58

Dames, 200m rugslag

11 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 8

1 Beliaev Emily	ZCT/21200/14	NT
2 De Bock Marie	HZA/21085/09	NT
3 Fleerackers Mira	KAZS/21215/14	NT
4 Smekens Ella	KAZS/21202/14	NT
5 Faucon Amélie	AQUABLA/013510/14	NT
6 Verheyen Charlotte	KAZS/21232/14	NT
7 Dexters Mila	KAZS/21197/14	NT

Serie 2 van 8

1 Willem Nore	KAZS/21225/14	NT
2 Pinnock Anna	SCWR/21080/14	NT
3 El Moussaoui Dina	CNSW/013776/11	NT
4 Boucart Nyssa	AQUABLA/013507/14	4:25.38
5 Smeets Lou	BEST/21169/14	NT
6 Van Begin Sarah	LAQUA/21677/13	NT
7 Lepoutre Eléonore	AQUABLA/013514/14	NT
8 Willen Luna	KAZS/21221/13	NT

Serie 3 van 8

1 Van Sintejan Manon	SCWR/21058/12	3:35.77
2 Feyaerts Savannah	KAZS/21219/13	3:28.53
3 Meersman Lore	ZCT/21201/14	3:12.15
4 Verslegers Roxan	HZA/21113/13	3:06.13
5 Tyagi Yashwini	LAQUA/21570/14	3:11.53
6 Neculae Maria Iulia	ALZV/21186/14	3:27.19
7 Vanmechelen Kato	BEST/21180/14	3:34.54
8 Degreef Emelie	KAZS/21214/14	4:17.30

Serie 4 van 8

1 Lembrechts Sien	KAZS/21176/13	2:58.98
2 Decaluwé Elouise	ZCT/21159/13	2:53.50
3 Rogiers Layla	LAQUA/21572/14	2:50.81
4 Antipina Alexandra	LAQUA/21627/14	2:48.56
5 Tassenoy Apolline	AQUABLA/065991/11	2:49.38
6 Gevers Leonie	BEST/21126/11	2:51.48
7 De Wulf Alexine	STA/21076/12	2:58.87
8 Bond Maya	ZCT/21189/14	3:02.87

Serie 5 van 8

1 Loncke Jutta	STA/21068/13	2:47.17
2 Guarini Violette	ENLN/009904/09	2:45.38
3 Janssen Lucy	ZCT/21177/13	2:44.28
4 Uytterhoeven Fiebe	ZCT/21143/12	2:43.26
5 De Vocht Linne	ZCT/21144/12	2:43.38
6 Piscaer Stanse	ZCT/21152/12	2:44.83
7 De Geest Manon	AQUABLA/013339/12	2:45.79
8 Peersman Malin	LAQUA/21575/14	2:48.30

LAQUA Superprestige - Speedocup en Memorial Rik Vandenbosch
LEUVEN, 22 - 23/11/2025

Programmanr. 13, Dames, 200m rugslag

Serie 6 van 8

1	Ginkels Febe	LAQUA/21494/12	2:42.77
2	Boulogne Hannah	AQUABLA/010480/08	2:38.79
3	Rutsaert Emily	STA/21067/12	2:38.13
4	Beso Clara	CNSW/013202/11	2:35.73
5	Buyle Laure	STA/21064/11	2:36.51
6	Van Der Meeren Lotte	DDAT/21118/10	2:38.75
7	Derenne Luna	CNSW/012922/02	2:41.57
8	Theuwis Lisabet	DMB/21175/09	2:42.81

Serie 7 van 8

1	Uytterhoeven Flo	ZCT/21107/10	2:35.47
2	Vlamijnck Lore	STA/21024/09	2:34.50
3	De Mulder Chloë	STA/21049/10	2:32.53
4	Bohmer Janne	ZCT/21108/10	2:31.59
5	Gypen Kaat	KAZS/21208/09	2:31.96
6	Buyle Geike	STA/21078/13	2:32.54
7	Wouters Stien	KAZS/21210/10	2:34.96
8	De Smul Pauline	STA/21042/09	2:35.50

Serie 8 van 8

1	Xenou Virginia	CNSW/011249/09	2:30.51
2	Hardacre Juliette	AQUABLA/088923/11	2:30.22
3	Weytjens Amber	DMB/21071/08	2:28.82
4	Vachaudez Ella	ENLN/008863/09	2:17.41
5	Stevens Eléonore	AQUABLA/010534/09	2:28.23
6	Van Avondt Lina	STA/21039/09	2:30.01
7	Van Looy Anke	HZA/21029/06	2:30.44
8	Theuwis Rune	DMB/21174/02	2:30.66